

SEASON 32: 2-CONCERT SUBSCRIPTIONS

If you missed out on a full season subscription this year, now is your chance to get the rest of our exciting season at a **15% discount** or give the gift of NCMC to a loved one! *Offer expires January 31, 2020.*

CHOOSE YOUR PERFORMANCE DATES

Our Great Big Broadway Show—Allen Theatre

- Gaturday, March 21, 2020 8 pm
- Gunday, March 22, 2020 3 pm

Shoeless: a Musical Tale of Cinderella—Breen Center, St. Ignatius

- □ Saturday, June 20, 2020 8 pm
- Gunday, June 21, 2020 3 pm

CHOOSE YOUR TICKET LEVEL

Level	Subscription Qty	Price	Total
А		\$86.00	
В		\$60.00	
С		\$36.00	

MAIL INFORMATION

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
NCMC member referral:		

PAYMENT METHOD

- Cash
- Check (make checks payable to North Coast Men's Chorus)
- Credit Card (to ensure the security of your financial information, credit cards will be processed in person or we will call for payment information)

MAIL TO: North Coast Men's Chorus, PO Box 770664, Cleveland, OH 44107



SEASON 32: 2-CONCERT SUBSCRIPTIONS

If you missed out on a full season subscription this year, now is your chance to get the rest of our exciting season at a **15% discount** or give the gift of NCMC to a loved one! *Offer expires January 31, 2020.*

CHOOSE YOUR PERFORMANCE DATES

Our Great Big Broadway Show—Allen Theatre

- Saturday, March 21, 2020 8 pm
- Gunday, March 22, 2020 3 pm

Shoeless: a Musical Tale of Cinderella—Breen Center, St. Ignatius

- □ Saturday, June 20, 2020 8 pm
- Gunday, June 21, 2020 3 pm

CHOOSE YOUR TICKET LEVEL

Level	Subscription Qty	Price	Total
А		\$86.00	
В		\$60.00	
С		\$36.00	

MAIL INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

NCMC member referral:

PAYMENT METHOD

Cash

Check (make checks payable to North Coast Men's Chorus)

Email:

Credit Card (to ensure the security of your financial information, credit cards will be processed in person or we will call for payment information)

MAIL TO: North Coast Men's Chorus, PO Box 770664, Cleveland, OH 44107